Runnin Red Invitational

October 06, 2018

www.raceresultsplus.com River City Race Management

Overall Finish List - Boys

.
Boys Varsity
0'all  Adj
Place Place Bib No

1 1 698
2 2 471
3 3 910
4 4 896
5 5 773
6 6 794
7 7 879
8 8 851
9 (< 5) 1105
10 9 695
11 10 492
12 11 737
13 12 593
14 13 697
15 14 947
16 15 723
17 16 892
18 17 927
19 18 485
20 19 1111
21 20 1122
22 21 1099
23 22 525
24 23 817
25 24 620
26 25 781
27 26 911
28 27 1084
29 (< 5) 902
30 28 474
31 29 1113
32 30 1068
33 31 779
34 32 701
35 33 1126
36 34 574
37 35 912
38 36 724
39 37 867
40 38 1057
41 39 835
42 40 610
43 41 486
44 42 801
45 (< 5) 900
46 43 1076
47 44 920
48 45 917
49 46 621
50 47 836
51 48 1133
52 49 569
53 50 967
54 51 726
55 52 837
56 53 849
57 54 722
58 55 523
59 56 515
60 57 1134

Name

Mathias Powell
Nick Doud

Brody Blackwell
Cooper Wilken
Jackson McClellan
Sam Lange
Jackson McClure
Dane Alexander
Jackson Stewart
Bryson Keeble
Evan Turnbull
Ian O'Laughlin
Keaton Vandel
Kyle Nofziger
Chris Gilbert
Adam Gilbreath-Glaub
Sean Supan
Russell Sarff
Bradyn Olmstead
Reese Borlin
Chris Hurd

Ryan Waldinger
Colby Johnson
Colin Fitzgerald
William Plumley
Tim Wolf

Jonny Blanchard
Zach Kinison

Jon Neville

Drew Gibson
Avery Davidson
Kyle Boughter
Nikola Stojanovic
Jonah Singer

Ben Learned

Max Varness
Bennett Custer
Jacob Gray

Alex Hess
Brendan Fahey
Ajitesh Muppuru
Justin Johnson
Quinn Olson
Tyler Timmons
Parker Kistner
Sam Forness
Jeremy Leichtenberg
Seth Kasinger
Colby Rapps
Jacob Myers
Zachary Tranchitella
Dane Tow

David Robison
Evan Johnson
Carter Owen

Drew Toohill
Austin Gale
Jacob Henderson
John Smith
Jackson Ward

Team

Mahomet-Seymour High School
Bloomington

Pekin Community High School
Normal University

Moline High School

Morton High School

Normal University

Normal University

St. Teresa High School
Mahomet-Seymour High School
Bloomington

Metamora

East Peoria Community High School
Mahomet-Seymour High School
Peoria Notre Dame

Metamora

Normal University

Pekin Community High School
Bloomington

Washington Community High School
Washington Community High School
Springfield High School

Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701
Normal Community High School
Geneseo High School

Moline High School

Pekin Community High School
Springfield High School

Olympia High School

Bloomington

Washington Community High School
Springfield High School

Moline High School
Mahomet-Seymour High School
Washington Community High School
Dunlap High School

Pekin Community High School
Metamora

Normal University

Sacred Heart-Griffin

Normal Community High School
Geneseo High School

Bloomington

Morton High School

Olympia High School

Springfield High School

Pekin Community High School
Pekin Community High School
Geneseo High School

Normal Community High School
Washington Community High School
Dunlap High School

Peoria Notre Dame

Metamora

Normal Community High School
Normal Community High School
Metamora

Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701
Champaign Central

Washington Community High School
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56.
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61 (< 5) 1104
62 58 482
63 59 1064
64 60 614
65 61 743
66 62 502
67 63 766
68 64 508
69 65 744
70 66 619
71 67 505
72 68 642
73 69 932
74 70 856
75 71 882
76 (> 7) 711
77 72 699
78 73 540
79 74 1130
80 75 521
81 76 705
82 (> 7) 714
83 77 559
84 (< 5) 9206
85 78 752
86 79 1038
87 80 703
88 (> 7) 916
89 81 968
90 82 688
91 83 616
92 84 545
93 85 479
94 86 568
95 87 637
96 88 607
97 (> 7) 488
98 89 518
99 (> 7) 913
100 90 806
0'all  Adj
Place Place Bib No
101 91 581
102 92 1054
103 93 795
104 94 802
105 95 596
106 (> 7) 887
107 (> 7) 469
108 (> 7) 936
109 96 1020
110 97 831
111 98 1028
112 99 990
113 100 755
114 (> 7) 909
115 101 1031
116 (> 7) 854
117 102 1055
118 (> 7) 715
119 103 511
120 104 749
121 105 679
122 106 584
123 (> 7) 768
124 107 1073
125 (> 7) 481
126 108 681
127 109 957
128 110 522
129 111 517
130 (> 7) 702
131 112 805
132 113 976
133 (> 7) 623
134 114 686
135 115 786
136 (> 17) 798
137 (> 7) 1125

Tyler Ohl

Roger Mendiola
Grant Sarnowski
Spencer Lindstrom
Andrew Springer
Alex Ahmari

Jon Hutton

Quin Kolodzeiej
Nick Thelen
Lucas Nicke
Luke Hartmann
Edwin Svobada
Jayden Tabb

Cj Bruns

Derek Nanni
Colton Barb
Joseph Scheele
Elijah Blascyk
Jacob Stone
John Carnicle
David Wilcoski
Alex Blackburn
Lincoln Metzger
Jake Spaid
Michael Aumuller
Aminia Mashimango
Joe Taylor
Kaleb Just

Luke Sander
Kerem Tasdan
Rafe Morrison
Gavin Dean
Dylan Kosloskus
Jt Templin
Wesley Jedlicka
Neo Colter
Bryce Reed

Kyle Treakle
Jackson Custer
Cade Zobrist

Name

Caleb Alt

Jacob Coady
Tyson Martin
Jake Turner
Bailey Webster
Daniel Rugutt
Suraj Aireddy
Andrew Wolfe
Elliot Staley
Alex Kraft

Ben Claude
Chrishad Nash
Spencer Clapper
Nick Bergerhouse
Vyizigiro Ezekieli
Aidan Bovee
August Davis
Nathan Bucci
Robert Mercer
Sam Adams

Stan Melkumiam
Dawson Dobbelaire
Nikolas Johnson
Jack Flesner
Brady McCubbins
Amir Oden-Shabazz
Patrick Menke
Garrett Forrest
Alex Stack

Peter Slezak
Brody Zobrist
Sergio Teran
Peter Rizzo
Dakota Shepler
Kyle Davis

Jake Scarfe
Jacob Kunka

St. Teresa High School
Bloomington

Sacred Heart-Griffin
Geneseo High School
Metamora

Champaign Central

Moline High School
Champaign Central

Metamora

Geneseo High School
Champaign Central

Glenbard South

Pekin Community High School
Normal University

Normal University

Metamora

Mahomet-Seymour High School
Dunlap High School
Washington Community High School
Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701
Mahomet-Seymour High School
Metamora

Dunlap High School

Olympia High School

Moline High School

Rock Island High School
Mahomet-Seymour High School
Pekin Community High School
Peoria Notre Dame

Macomb Sr High

Geneseo High School

Dunlap High School
Bloomington

Dunlap High School

Glenbard South

Geneseo High School
Bloomington

Champaign Central

Pekin Community High School
Morton High School

Team

East Peoria Community High School
Sacred Heart-Griffin

Morton High School

Morton High School

East Peoria Community High School
Normal University

Bloomington

Pekin Community High School
Rochester

Normal Community High School
Rock Island High School
Richwoods

Moline High School

Pekin Community High School

Rock Island High School

Normal University

Sacred Heart-Griffin

Metamora

Champaign Central

Moline High School

Macomb Sr High

East Peoria Community High School
Moline High School

Springfield High School
Bloomington

Macomb Sr High

Peoria Notre Dame

Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701
Champaign Central
Mahomet-Seymour High School
Morton High School

Peoria Notre Dame

Geneseo High School

Macomb Sr High

Morton High School

Morton High School

Washington Community High School
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138 116 689
139 (> 7) 889
140 117 1083
141 (> 7) 483
142 (> 7) 728
143 118 1019
144 119 1065
145 (> 7) 778
146 120 591
147 (> 7) 707
148 121 1154
149 (> 7) 1114
150 122 683
151 (> 7) 489
152 123 823
153 (> 7) 767
154 (> 7) 605
155 (> 7) 924
156 124 1033
157 125 1002
158 (> 7) 790
159 (> 7) 626
160 126 537
161 (< 5) 1102
162 (> 7) 725
163 (> 7) 894
164 127 963
165 (> 7) 1135
166 128 972
167 129 996
168 (> 7) 921
169 (> 7) 775
170 130 639
171 (> 7) 782
172 (> 7) 708
173 (> 7) 730
174 131 1155
175 (> 7) 1132
176 132 527
177 (> 7) 1118
178 (> 7) 1107
179 (> 7) 627
180 (> 7) 706
181 133 1025
182 134 563
183 135 1050
184 136 1086
185 (> 7) 727
186 (> 7) 895
187 137 1016
188 138 980
189 (> 7) 700
190 139 999
191 (> 7) 704
192 140 594
193 (> 7) 845
194 (> 7) 893
195 141 592
196 142 1160
197 143 1011
198 (> 7) 710
199 144 658
200 145 1156
0'all Adj
Place Place Bib No
201 (> 7) 861
202 146 668
203 (> 7) 919
204 (> 7) 1066
205 (< 5) 501
206 (> 7) 582
207 (> 7) 770
208 (> 7) 959
209 (> 7) 750
210 (> 7) 820
211 (> 7) 586
212 147 635
213 (> 7) 712
214 148 1059

Brooks Wallace
Tom Scott

Ben Kim

Luke Moore

Sam Kapraun
Daniel Ryan
Jake Wagoner
Barak Rowell
Ryan Sosnowski
Gaven Williams
Cole Wherley
Caden Davidson
Noah Ramos

Zach Reynolds
Jacob Haggarty
Bryce Johnson
Nathan Carroll
Brandon Palka
Mitchell Grizzle
Nate Cross
Kelan Grimm
Malakai Schaad
Dade Wilson
Adrian Caceres
Keegan Hartnett
Joe Tulley
Hayden Plack
Luke Zobrist
Bailey Streitmatter
Andrew Workheiser
Kyle Leichtenberg
Emilio Perez
Jacob Mack
Keegan Anderson
Gabe Wisnasky
Aaron Klobnak
Jake Rose

Max Tellefson
Isaac Jones
Rocco Geisz
Noah Anske

Luke Sebastian
Josh Wilcoski
Jacob Western
James Riggen
Jacob Wyers
Michael Natty
Nathanael Jones
Brode Wall
Colton Mitchell
Nick Doty

Avery Seaman
Gage Brust
Karsten Waisath
Daniel Vangunten
Xavier Scott
Brandon Tomic
Nate Steenbergen
Alex Marshall
Nate Hofstrand
Derek Ayers
Joseph Dalpoas
Max May

Name

Alex Diffor

Carl Blome
Nathan Kraus
Matthew Abe-Bell
Mason Wood

Lucas Billingsley
Steven Klumb
Jacob Nora
Mohtadi Ali

Andy Giglio
Jacob Higgins
Hector Herrera
Kyle Barker
Tyler Johannes

Macomb Sr High

Normal University

Springfield High School
Bloomington

Metamora

Rochester

Sacred Heart-Griffin

Moline High School

East Peoria Community High School
Mahomet-Seymour High School
Illini Central

Washington Community High School
Macomb Sr High

Bloomington

Normal Community High School
Moline High School

Geneseo High School

Pekin Community High School

Rock Island High School
Rochester

Morton High School

Geneseo High School

Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701
St. Teresa High School

Metamora

Normal University

Peoria Notre Dame

Washington Community High School
Peoria Notre Dame

Richwoods

Pekin Community High School
Moline High School

Glenbard South

Morton High School
Mahomet-Seymour High School
Metamora

Illini Central

Washington Community High School
Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701
Washington Community High School
Washington Community High School
Geneseo High School
Mahomet-Seymour High School
Rochester

Dunlap High School

Rock Island High School
Springfield High School

Metamora

Normal University

Rochester

Richwoods

Mahomet-Seymour High School
Rochester

Mahomet-Seymour High School

East Peoria Community High School
Normal Community High School
Normal University

East Peoria Community High School
Illini Central

Rochester

Metamora

Lincoln Community High School
Illini Central

Team

Normal University

Macomb Sr High

Pekin Community High School
Springfield High School

Canton

East Peoria Community High School
Moline High School

Peoria Notre Dame

Moline High School

Normal Community High School

East Peoria Community High School
Glenbard South

Metamora

Sacred Heart-Griffin
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> 7
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> 7)
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(> 7)
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> 7)
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> 7)
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163
> 7)
> 7)
(> 7)
> 7)
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1053
789
497
567
617
769
529
478
983
734
595
543
878
696
905
589

1069
500
850
998
986
804
499

1098
609
776
969
666
811
583
665

1015
678
611
677
597
664
935
827
654

1115
829
816

1021
833
765
832
979

1006
608
991
541
797

1070
480
660
984
982

1024
548
886
506
848

1022
950

1159
663
507
662
890
640

1067

1158
659
826
587
796
509
579
731
598

Daniel Cavanaugh
Levi Fowler

Bret Link

Kurt Snowden
Hayes Murphy
Adam Klumb

John McGowan

Eli Iverson
Isaac Galindo
Andrew Miller
Donnie Vanwinkle
Caleb Coleman
Tyler Livingston
Chase Misenheimer
Aj Reeser

Isaac Nelson

Ben Brower
Charles Wallace
Mason Winkler
Luke Arends
Christian Joliff
Joe Yoder

John Osborne
Cameron Vanmetre
Luke Henkhaus
Owen Perry
Joseph Schmitt
Ryan Ames

Nathan Corwin-Shah
Seth Bollinger
Mason Woolard
Ryan McClintock
Payton McGruder
Jacob Jorgensen
Jalen McGruder
Ash Westbrook
Ian Stauffer
Garrett Watson
Luke Hanson
Khalil Ross
William Doty
Cameorn Kimber
Zac Fisher
Braden Stock
David Lawrence
Chance Hummel
Ben Laube

Ethan Young
Grayson Hatch
Jayden Erdman
Alex Ostrander
Jeremy Blye
Connor Mulkey
Sam Brower

Peter Lam
Cameron Glick
Andrew Herkelman
Isaiah Ferguson
Matt Weier

Alex Griffin

Sam Rubin

Payton Hopkins
Ethan Swan
Bryson Taylor
Payne Kapp

Alexander Entwistle

Peyton Rickord
Henry Johnson
Luke Luster
Michael Story
Emmett Micklo

Tyler Bean-Catencamp

Mason Williams
Colton Davis
Brett Hanson
Brett Lambrich
Zach Mihelic
Titus Kyles
Stone Zhang
Kyle Lane
Dorian Wike

Sacred Heart-Griffin

Morton High School

Canton

Dunlap High School

Geneseo High School

Moline High School

Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701
Bloomington

Richwoods

Metamora

East Peoria Community High School
Dunlap High School

Normal University
Mahomet-Seymour High School
Olympia High School

East Peoria Community High School
Springfield High School
Canton

Normal Community High School
Rochester

Richwoods

Morton High School

Canton

Springfield High School
Geneseo High School

Moline High School

Peoria Notre Dame

Macomb Sr High

Normal Community High School
East Peoria Community High School
Lincoln Community High School
Rochester

Macomb Sr High

Geneseo High School

Macomb Sr High

East Peoria Community High School
Lincoln Community High School
Pekin Community High School
Normal Community High School
Lanphier

Washington Community High School
Normal Community High School
Normal Community High School
Rochester

Normal Community High School
Moline High School

Normal Community High School
Peoria Notre Dame

Rochester

Geneseo High School

Richwoods

Dunlap High School

Morton High School
Springfield High School
Bloomington

Lincoln Community High School
Richwoods

Richwoods

Rochester

Dunlap High School

Normal University

Champaign Central

Normal Community High School
Rochester

Peoria Notre Dame

Illini Central

Lincoln Community High School
Champaign Central

Lincoln Community High School
Normal University

Glenbard South

Springfield High School
Illini Central

Lincoln Community High School
Normal Community High School
East Peoria Community High School
Morton High School

Champaign Central

Dunlap High School

Metamora

East Peoria Community High School
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Team Summary Report - Boys

Richwoods

Macomb Sr High

Macomb Sr High

Normal Community High School
Morton High School

(> 7) 994 Amir Taher
(> 7) 691 Gabe Zahnle
(> 7) 676 Andrew Lueck
(> 7) 846 Nathaniel Sobery
(> 7) 783 Colin Blair
Adj

Place Bib No Name

(> 7) 746 Evan Wallace

Boys Varsity

Place Team

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Normal University
Top 5 Times: 1:20:16.4

Bloomington
Top 5 Times: 1:21:13.6

Pekin Community High School
Top 5 Times: 1:21:56.1

Mahomet-Seymour High School
Top 5 Times: 1:21:05.9

Washington Community High School
Top 5 Times: 1:23:00.4

Metamora
Top 5 Times: 1:23:04.4

Moline High School
Top 5 Times: 1:23:34.2

Normal Community High School
Top 5 Times: 1:24:17.6

Springfield High School
Top 5 Times: 1:24:34.2

Geneseo High School
Top 5 Times: 1:24:38.1

Dunlap High School
Top 5 Times: 1:26:06.5

Morton High School
Top 5 Times: 1:25:56.4

Champaign Central
Top 5 Times: 1:26:26.9

Peoria Notre Dame
Top 5 Times: 1:27:09.9

Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701
Top 5 Times: 1:27:56.8

Sacred Heart-Griffin
Top 5 Times: 1:28:13.5

East Peoria Community High School
Top 5 Times: 1:28:16.0

Macomb Sr High
Top 5 Times: 1:30:25.0

Rock Island High School
Top 5 Times: 1:31:33.8

Glenbard South
Top 5 Times: 1:38:08.1

Team

Metamora

Top 5 = @——————- Finishers

Places 1 2 3 4 5
72 4 7 8 16 37
99 2 10 18 28 41
125 3 17 26 35 44
127 1 9 13 32 72
149 19 20 29 33 48
167 11 15 36 51 54
202 5 25 31 63 178
214 23 39 47 52 53
228 21 27 30 43 107
236 24 40 46 60 66
317 34 49 73 77 84
325 6 42 90 93 94
338 56 62 64 67 89
367 14 50 81 109 113
388 22 55 75 110 126
410 38 59 92 102 119
424 12 91 95 106 120
525 82 105 108 114 116
537 79 98 101 124 135
593 68 87 130 147 161

58

45

76

57

61

100

97

117

83

86

112

103

127

132

148

140

122

26:
27:
28:
29:
29:

50.
06.

02.
16.

w o 0

Time

29:57.

85

69

80

74

65

104

123

136

88

134

115

111

128

150

149

141

146

:08/M
:13/M
:41/M
:53/M
:57/M

O Y YV WYY

Pace

8 10:11/M
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2

2

2

2

1

2

3

4

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Rochester
Top 5 Times: 1:33:50.3
Richwoods
Top 5 Times: 1:38:22.2
Illini Central
Top 5 Times: 1:39:57.1
Lincoln Community High School
Top 5 Times: 1:47:50.6

Canton
Top 5 Times:
Lanphier
Top 5 Times:

Olympia High School
Top 5 Times:

St. Teresa High School
Top 5 Times:

Detail Team Results - Boys

Boys Varsity

Normal University

Team Score (places):

609

669

697

766

4 finishers

1 finishers

4 finishers

3 finishers

Finish Position

96 118

99 129
121 131

144 153

125

138

142

154

72 Team Score (times):

Overall
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place

1 896 Cooper Wilken sr 4

2 879 Jackson McClure sr 7

3 851 Dane Alexander sr 8

4 892 Sean Supan sr 16

5 867 Alex Hess jr 37

6 856 Cj Bruns sr 70

7 882 Derek Nanni jr 71

8 887 Daniel Rugutt jr More Than 7
9 854 Aidan Bovee sr More Than 7
10 889 Tom Scott jr More Than 7
11 894 Joe Tulley jr More Than 7
12 895 Brode Wall jr More Than 7
13 893 Brandon Tomic jr More Than 7
14 861 Alex Diffor sr More Than 7
15 878 Tyler Livingston jr More Than 7
16 886 Sam Rubin jr More Than 7
17 890 Michael Story jr  More Than 7

Bloomington Finish Position -

Team Score

Place Bib No Name YR
1 471 Nick Doud sr
2 492 Evan Turnbull jr
3 485 Bradyn Olmstead jr
4 474 Drew Gibson jr
5 486 Quinn Olson sr
6 482 Roger Mendiola sr
7 479 Dylan Kosloskus sr
8 488 Bryce Reed so
9 469 Suraj Aireddy jr
10 481 Brady McCubbins jr
11 483 Luke Moore jr
12 489 Zach Reynolds jr
13 478 Eli Iverson sr
14 480 Peter Lam jr

Pekin Community High School

(places):

Cum.
Place
4
11
19
35
72
142
213
17:
18:
18:
18:
19
19:
19:
20:
22:
23:
2

Time

15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
17:
17:
51.
00.
23.
52.
:24.
34.
39.
51.
47.
54.

99 Team Score (times):

Overall
Place

2

10

18

28

41

58

85
More
More
More
More
More
More
More

Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than

NN NN

Cum.
Place
2
12
30
58
99
157
242
17:
17:
18:
18
18:
20:
22:

Time

15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
36.
52.
06.
:25.
37.
46.
18.

Finish Position

133 137 139 143
151 152 155 157
145 158 162
156 159 160 163
1:20:16.4
Cum.
Time
40.0 15:40.0
48.3 31:28.3
49.7 47:18.1
11.7 1:03:29.9
46.5 1:20:16.4
20.3 1:37:36.8
21.0 1:54:57.8
4 2:12:49.3
0 2:30:49.3
2 2:49:12.5
3 3:08:04.9
2 3:27:29.2
1 3:47:03.3
6 4:06:43.0
2 4:27:34.2
4 4:50:21.7
6 5:14:16.3
1:21:13.6
Cum.
Time
26.7 15:26.7
01.8 31:28.6
17.0 47:45.7
35.6 1:04:21.3
52.3 1:21:13.6
08.5 1:38:22.2
32.9 1:55:55.1
3 2:13:31.4
1 2:31:23.5
4 2:49:30.0
5 3:07:55.6
8 3:26:33.4
2 3:47:19.7
3 4:09:38.1
- 3
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Team Score (places): 125 Team Score (times): 1:21:56.1 Average Time: 16:23.2

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time Time Back
1 910 Brody Blackwell sr 3 3 15:35.6 15:35.6 0:40.3
2 927 Russell Sarff so 17 20 16:13.5 31:49.2 1:18.2
3 911 Jonny Blanchard fr 26 46 16:30.6 48:19.8 1:35.3
4 912 Bennett Custer sr 35 81 16:41.1 1:05:00.9 1:45.8
5 920 Jeremy Leichtenberg fr 44 125 16:55.2 1:21:56.1 1:59.9
6 917 Seth Kasinger jr 45 170 16:56.4 1:38:52.6 2:01.1
7 932 Jayden Tabb sr 69 239 17:20.1 1:56:12.7 2:24.8
8 916 Kaleb Just jr More Than 7 17:30.7 2:13:43.5 2:35.4
9 913 Jackson Custer fr More Than 7 17:40.1 2:31:23.6 2:44.8
10 936 Andrew Wolfe sr More Than 7 17:52.4 2:49:16.0 2:57.1
11 909 Nick Bergerhouse jr More Than 7 17:59.7 3:07:15.8 3:04.4
12 924 Brandon Palka jr More Than 7 18:41.6 3:25:57.4 3:46.3
13 921 Kyle Leichtenberg jr More Than 7 19:01.8 3:44:59.3 4:06.6
14 919 Nathan Kraus jr More Than 7 19:46.4 4:04:45.7 4:51.1
15 935 Garrett Watson jr More Than 7 21:31.6 4:26:17.4 6:36.4
Mahomet-Seymour High School Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 127 Team Score (times): 1:21:05.9 Average Time: 16:13.2
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time Time Back
1 698 Mathias Powell sr 1 1 14:55.2 14:55.2 0:00.0
2 695 Bryson Keeble sr 9 10 15:58.7 30:53.9 1:03.4
3 697 Kyle Nofziger fr 13 23 16:08.3 47:02.3 1:13.0
4 701 Jonah Singer fr 32 55 16:40.1 1:03:42.4 1:44.8
5 699 Joseph Scheele fr 72 127 17:23.5 1:21:05.9 2:28.2
6 705 David Wilcoski jr 76 203 17:27.7 1:38:33.6 2:32.4
7 703 Joe Taylor so 80 283 17:30.0 1:56:03.7 2:34.7
8 702 Peter Slezak jr More Than 7 18:17.3 2:14:21.0 3:22.0
9 707 Gaven Williams jr More Than 7 18:33.8 2:32:54.8 3:38.5
10 708 Gabe Wisnasky fr More Than 7 19:06.7 2:52:01.5 4:11.4
11 706 Josh Wilcoski fr More Than 7 19:13.6 3:11:15.2 4:18.4
12 700 Avery Seaman fr More Than 7 19:28.0 3:30:43.3 4:32.7
13 704 Karsten Waisath fr More Than 7 19:29.8 3:50:13.1 4:34.5
14 696 Chase Misenheimer fr More Than 7 20:53.5 4:11:06.7 5:58.2
Washington Community High School Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 149 Team Score (times): 1:23:00.4 Average Time: 16:36.1
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time Time Back
1 1111 Reese Borlin sr 19 19 16:21.0 16:21.0 1:25.7
2 1122 Chris Hurd sr 20 39 16:22.2 32:43.2 1:26.9
3 1113 Avery Davidson sr 29 68 16:37.2 49:20.5 1:42.0
4 1126 Ben Learned sr 33 101 16:40.6 1:06:01.2 1:45.3
5 1133 Zzachary Tranchitella so 48 149 16:59.2 1:23:00.4 2:04.0
6 1134 Jackson Ward fr 57 206 17:07.4 1:40:07.9 2:12.1
7 1130 Jacob Stone jr 74 280 17:26.6 1:57:34.5 2:31.3
8 1125 Jacob Kunka sr More Than 7 18:22.4 2:15:56.9 3:27.1
9 1114 Caden Davidson jr More Than 7 18:36.1 2:34:33.1 3:40.8
10 1135 Luke Zobrist jr More Than 7 18:53.5 2:53:26.6 3:58.2
11 1132 Max Tellefson sr More Than 7 19:09.3 3:12:36.0 4:14.0
12 1118 Rocco Geisz jr More Than 7 19:11.3 3:31:47.3 4:16.0
13 1107 Noah Anske jr More Than 7 19:11.9 3:50:59.2 4:16.6
14 1115 William Doty sr More Than 7 21:39.7 4:12:39.0 6:44.4
Metamora Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 167 Team Score (times): 1:23:04.4 Average Time: 16:36.8
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time Time Back
1 737 Ian O'Laughlin so 11 11 16:02.8 16:02.8 1:07.5
2 723 Adam Gilbreath-Glaub jr 15 26 16:10.9 32:13.8 1:15.6
3 724 Jacob Gray sr 36 62 16:44.1 48:57.9 1:48.9
4 726 Evan Johnson so 51 113 17:01.5 1:05:59.5 2:06.2
5 722 Austin Gale jr 54 167 17:04.9 1:23:04.4 2:09.6
6 743 Andrew Springer jr 61 228 17:12.0 1:40:16.5 2:16.7
7 744 Nick Thelen sr 65 293 17:14.8 1:57:31.3 2:19.5
8 711 Colton Barb so More Than 7 17:21.9 2:14:53.3 2:26.6
9 714 Alex Blackburn sr More Than 7 17:28.1 2:32:21.4 2:32.8



10 715 Nathan Bucci jr More Than 7 18:01.1 2:50:22.6 3:05.9
11 728 Sam Kapraun jr More Than 7 18:28.5 3:08:51.1 3:33.2
12 725 Keegan Hartnett jr More Than 7 18:49.8 3:27:41.0 3:54.5
13 730 Aaron Klobnak jr More Than 7 19:07.2 3:46:48.2 4:11.9
14 727 Nathanael Jones sr More Than 7 19:22.4 4:06:10.7 4:27.2
15 710 Derek Ayers sr More Than 7 19:35.9 4:25:46.7 4:40.6
16 712 Kyle Barker jr More Than 7 20:18.9 4:46:05.6 5:23.6
17 734 Andrew Miller jr More Than 7 20:47.1 5:06:52.8 5:51.8
18 731 Kyle Lane jr More Than 7 26:06.6 5:32:59.5 11:11.3
19 746 Evan Wallace jr More Than 7 29:57.8 6:02:57.3 15:02.5
Moline High School Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 202 Team Score (times): 1:23:34.2 Average Time: 16:42.8
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time Time Back
1 773 Jackson McClellan so 5 5 15:42.3 15:42.3 0:47.0
2 781 Tim Wolf jr 25 30 16:29.6 32:12.0 1:34.3
3 779 Nikola Stojanovic sr 31 61 16:39.2 48:51.2 1:43.9
4 766 Jon Hutton so 63 124 17:13.5 1:06:04.7 2:18.2
5 752 Michael Aumuller sr 78 202 17:29.5 1:23:34.2 2:34.2
6 755 Spencer Clapper sr 100 302 17:59.4 1:41:33.7 3:04.2
7 749 Sam Adams sr 104 406 18:02.5 1:59:36.2 3:07.2
8 768 Nikolas Johnson sr More Than 7 18:04.2 2:17:40.5 3:08.9
9 778 Barak Rowell sr More Than 7 18:30.6 2:36:11.1 3:35.3
10 767 Bryce Johnson sr More Than 7 18:39.5 2:54:50.7 3:44.2
11 775 Emilio Perez jr More Than 7 19:03.1 3:13:53.8 4:07.8
12 770 Steven Klumb jr More Than 7 20:04.1 3:33:57.9 5:08.8
13 750 Mohtadi Ali sr More Than 7 20:11.2 3:54:09.2 5:15.9
14 769 Adam Klumb jr More Than 7 20:40.6 4:14:49.8 5:45.3
15 776 Owen Perry fr More Than 7 21:16.0 4:36:05.9 6:20.7
16 765 Chance Hummel sr More Than 7 21:49.9 4:57:55.8 6:54.6
Normal Community High School Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 214 Team Score (times): 1:24:17.6 Average Time: 16:51.5
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time Time Back
1 817 Colin Fitzgerald jr 23 23 16:26.1 16:26.1 1:30.8
2 835 Ajitesh Muppuru sr 39 62 16:50.9 33:17.1 1:55.6
3 836 Jacob Myers sr 47 109 16:57.0 50:14.1 2:01.7
4 837 Carter Owen jr 52 161 17:01.6 1:07:15.7 2:06.3
5 849 Drew Toohill sr 53 214 17:01.9 1:24:17.6 2:06.6
6 831 Alex Kraft jr 97 311 17:55.4 1:42:13.1 3:00.1
7 823 Jacob Haggarty sr 123 434 18:39.0 2:00:52.1 3:43.7
8 845 Xavier Scott sr More Than 7 19:32.4 2:20:24.5 4:37.1
9 820 Andy Giglio jr More Than 7 20:12.4 2:40:37.0 5:17.1
10 850 Mason Winkler jr More Than 7 21:01.2 3:01:38.2 6:05.9
11 811 Nathan Corwin-Shah jr More Than 7 21:19.8 3:22:58.0 6:24.5
12 827 Luke Hanson jr More Than 7 21:34.5 3:44:32.6 6:39.3
13 829 Cameorn Kimber jr More Than 7 21:40.5 4:06:13.2 6:45.3
14 816 Zac Fisher jr More Than 7 21:43.1 4:27:56.3 6:47.8
15 833 David Lawrence jr More Than 7 21:47.6 4:49:43.9 6:52.3
16 832 Ben Laube jr More Than 7 21:51.9 5:11:35.8 6:56.6
17 848 Ethan Swan sr More Than 7 22:51.2 5:34:27.1 7:56.0
18 826 Brett Hanson jr More Than 7 24:30.1 5:58:57.3 9:34.8
19 846 Nathaniel Sobery jr More Than 7 29:02.6 6:27:59.9 14:07.3
Springfield High School Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 228 Team Score (times): 1:24:34.2 Average Time: 16:54.8
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time Time Back
1 1099 Ryan Waldinger sr 21 21 16:25.8 16:25.8 1:30.6
2 1084 Zach Kinison sr 27 48 16:30.7 32:56.6 1:35.4
3 1068 Kyle Boughter jr 30 78 16:38.3 49:34.9 1:43.0
4 1076 Sam Forness jr 43 121 16:55.0 1:06:29.9 1:59.7
5 1073 Jack Flesner sr 107 228 18:04.3 1:24:34.2 3:09.0
6 1083 Ben Kim jr 117 345 18:23.2 1:42:57.5 3:27.9
7 1086 Michael Natty jr 136 481 19:22.0 2:02:19.6 4:26.7
8 1066 Matthew Abe-Bell jr More Than 7 19:53.8 2:22:13.4 4:58.5
9 1069 Ben Brower jr More Than 7 20:59.4 2:43:12.8 6:04.1
10 1098 Cameron Vanmetre sr More Than 7 21:12.2 3:04:25.1 6:17.0
11 1070 Sam Brower jr More Than 7 22:12.0 3:26:37.2 7:16.8
12 1067 Tyler Bean-Catencamp sr More Than 7 24:00.5 3:50:37.8 9:05.3



Geneseo High School

Finish Position

Team Score (places): 236 Team Score (times):

Place Bib No Name

1

OO WN

9
10
11
12
13
14
15

620
610
621
614
619
616
607
623
605
626
627
617
609
611
608

William Plumley
Justin Johnson
Colby Rapps
Spencer Lindstrom
Lucas Nicke
Rafe Morrison
Neo Colter
Peter Rizzo
Nathan Carroll
Malakai Schaad
Luke Sebastian
Hayes Murphy
Luke Henkhaus
Jacob Jorgensen
Jayden Erdman

Dunlap High School

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1

0~ WN

9
10
11
12

574
569
540
559
545
568
563
567
543
541
548
579

Max Varness
Dane Tow
Elijah Blascyk
Lincoln Metzger
Gavin Dean

Jt Templin
James Riggen
Kurt Snowden
Caleb Coleman
Jeremy Blye
Alex Griffin
Stone Zhang

Morton High School

YR

so
fr
jr
jr
so
so
jr
sr
sr
fr
sr
jr
jr
jr
sr

Overall
Place

24
40
46
60
66
83
88
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More

Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than

NN NN NN

Cum.
Place

24

64
110
170
236
319
407

Finish Position

317

YR

jr
sr
so
sr
so
sr
sr
jr
jr
jr
jr
jr

18:
18:
18:
19:
20:
21:

21

22:

Time
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18.
40.
46.
13.
38.
14.
:26.
0l.

1

Team Score (times):

Overall

Plac

34

49

73

77

84

86

134
More
More
More
More
More

e

Than
Than
Than
Than
Than

NN NN

Cum.

Plac

34

83
156
233
317
403
537

Finish Position

e

20:
20:
22:
22:
26:

Time
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
19:
36.
48.
08.
43.
05.

1

Team Score (places): 325 Team Score (times):

Place Bib No Name

794
801
806
795
802
805
786
798
790
782
789
804
797
796
783

Sam Lange
Tyler Timmons
Cade Zobrist
Tyson Martin
Jake Turner
Brody Zobrist
Kyle Davis
Jake Scarfe
Kelan Grimm
Keegan Anderson
Levi Fowler
Joe Yoder
Connor Mulkey
Zach Mihelic
Colin Blair

Champaign Central

YR

jr
sr
fr
so
so
so
jr
jr
jr
fr
sr
jr
sr
jr
sr

Overall

Plac

6

42

90

93

94

112

115
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More

e

Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than

NN NN NN

Cum.

Plac

6
48
138
231
325
437
552

Finish Position

e

18

18:
19:
20:
21:
22:
24:
29:

Time
15:
16:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:

:21.

46.

04.

31.

11.

11.

53.

16.

13

Team Score (places): 338 Team Score (times):

Place Bib No Name

1

Noues WwN

515
502
508
505
518
511
517

John Smith
Alex Ahmari
Quin Kolodzeiej
Luke Hartmann
Kyle Treakle
Robert Mercer
Alex Stack

YR

sr
so
so
jr
sr
sr
sr

Overall
Place

56
62
64
67
89
103
111

Cum.
Place

56
118
182
249
338
441
552

Time
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:

10
1:24:38.1
Cum.
Time
26.3 16:26.3
51.0 33:17.4
56.7 50:14.2
08.8 1:07:23.1
15.0 1:24:38.1
31.3 1:42:09.5
36.1 1:59:45.6
7 2:18:04.3
8 2:36:45.1
7 2:55:31.9
3 3:14:45.2
8 3:35:24.0
2 3:56:38.3
0 4:18:04.3
3 4:40:05.7
1
1:26:06.5
Cum.
Time
41.0 16:41.0
00.0 33:41.0
24.7 51:05.7
28.8 1:08:34.6
31.9 1:26:06.5
33.0 1:43:39.6
18.8 2:02:58.4
3 2:23:34.7
7 2:44:23.5
0 3:06:31.5
7 3:29:15.3
1 3:55:20.4
2
1:25:56.4
Cum.
Time
45.5 15:45.5
53.5 32:39.1
42.0 50:21.1
45.5 1:08:06.6
49.7 1:25:56.4
17.4 1:44:13.9
19.7 2:02:33.6
8 2:20:55.4
2 2:39:41.7
3 2:58:46.0
6 3:19:17.7
5 3:40:29.2
8 4:02:41.0
1 4:27:34.2
3 4:56:50.5
1:26:26.9
Cum.
Time
07.2 17:07.2
13.5 34:20.7
13.6 51:34.4
15.2 1:08:49.6
37.2 1:26:26.9
02.4 1:44:29.4
15.4 2:02:44.8

iy

Average Time:

~Noou s www
IS
w

Average Time:

Time
Back
1

NN DNNDN

[N BEN B G I, ]
[
)

Average Time:

Time
Back
0

1
2
2
2
3

SO o0 WWw

Average Time:

H N0 U= U

0 Ul 3

:31.
:55.
:01.
:13.
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:16.
:16.
:57.
:21.

o ouUNWOoOo

:11.
:18.
:18.
:19.
:42.
:07.
:20.

(SN e N R S

BRI

0o NoOU o

NEFEOWVWNLY

16:55.6
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8 506 Payton Hopkins
9 507 Henry Johnson
10 509 Titus Kyles

Peoria Notre Dame

sr More Than 7
sr More Than 7
fr More Than 7

Finish Position

22:49.
23:13.
25:27.

14

9 2:25:34.8
7 2:48:48.6
4 3:14:16.1

7
8

:54.7
:18.5

10:32.1

Team Score (places): 367 Team Score (times): 1:27:09.9
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time Time
1 947 Chris Gilbert sr 14 14 16:10.1 16:10.1
2 967 David Robison jr 50 64 17:01.3 33:11.5
3 968 Luke Sander jr 81 145 17:30.7 50:42.3
4 957 Patrick Menke sr 109 254 18:09.2 1:08:51.5
5 976 Sergio Teran sr 113 367 18:18.3 1:27:09.9
6 963 Hayden Plack jr 127 494 18:53.0 1:46:02.9
7 972 Bailey Streitmatter jr 128 622 18:56.8 2:04:59.7
8 959 Jacob Nora jr More Than 7 20:07.5 2:25:07.2
9 969 Joseph Schmitt jr More Than 7 21:18.3 2:46:25.6
10 979 Ethan Young sr More Than 7 21:55.8 3:08:21.5
11 950 Payne Kapp jr More Than 7 22:53.9 3:31:15.5
Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701 Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 388 Team Score (times): 1:27:56.8
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time Time
1 525 Colby Johnson jr 22 22 16:25.9 16:25.9
2 523 Jacob Henderson sr 55 77 17:06.4 33:32.3
3 521 John Carnicle sr 75 152 17:27.6 51:00.0
4 522 Garrett Forrest jr 110 262 18:09.6 1:09:09.6
5 537 Dade Wilson jr 126 388 18:47.1 1:27:56.8
6 527 1Isaac Jones sr 132 520 19:10.5 1:47:07.4
7 529 John McGowan sr 150 670 20:45.7 2:07:53.1
Sacred Heart-Griffin Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 410 Team Score (times): 1:28:13.5
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time Time
1 1057 Brendan Fahey sr 38 38 16:48.8 16:48.8
2 1064 Grant Sarnowski jr 59 97 17:08.6 33:57.5
3 1054 Jacob Coady jr 92 189 17:44.8 51:42.3
4 1055 August Davis jr 102 291 18:00.6 1:09:42.9
5 1065 Jake Wagoner jr 119 410 18:30.6 1:28:13.5
6 1059 Tyler Johannes jr 148 558 20:19.6 1:48:33.2
7 1053 Daniel Cavanaugh jr 149 707 20:28.8 2:09:02.0
East Peoria Community High School Finish Position -
Team Score (places): 424 Team Score (times): 1:28:16.0
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time Time
1 593 Keaton Vandel so 12 12 16:04.4 16:04.4
2 581 Caleb Alt jr 91 103 17:44.3 33:48.7
3 596 Bailey Webster fr 95 198 17:50.4 51:39.2
4 584 Dawson Dobbelaire sr 106 304 18:03.7 1:09:42.9
5 591 Ryan Sosnowski sr 120 424 18:33.0 1:28:16.0
6 594 Daniel Vangunten sr 140 564 19:30.3 1:47:46.3
7 592 Nate Steenbergen sr 141 705 19:34.1 2:07:20.5
8 582 TLucas Billingsley fr More Than 7 19:56.0 2:27:16.6
9 586 Jacob Higgins jr More Than 7 20:13.2 2:47:29.8
10 595 Donnie Vanwinkle sr More Than 7 20:48.6 3:08:18.4
11 589 TIsaac Nelson jr More Than 7 20:57.3 3:29:15.8
12 583 Seth Bollinger fr More Than 7 21:20.1 3:50:35.9
13 597 Ash Westbrook fr More Than 7 21:26.9 4:12:02.9
14 587 Brett Lambrich sr More Than 7 24:47.3 4:36:50.3
15 598 Dorian Wike fr More Than 7 26:31.5 5:03:21.8 1
Macomb Sr High Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places): 525 Team Score (times): 1:30:25.0
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Place Bib No Name

1 688
2 679
3 681
4 686
5 689
6 683
7 668
8 666
9 678
10 677
11 691
12 676

Kerem Tasdan
Stan Melkumiam
Amir Oden-Shabazz
Dakota Shepler
Brooks Wallace
Noah Ramos

Carl Blome

Ryan Ames
Payton McGruder
Jalen McGruder
Gabe Zahnle
Andrew Lueck

YR

Rock Island High School

Team Score (places): 537
Place Bib No Name ¥R
1 1038 Aminia Mashimango jr
2 1028 Ben Claude sr
3 1031 Vyizigiro Ezekieli sr
4 1033 Mitchell Grizzle sr
5 1050 Jacob Wyers jr
Glenbard South Finish

jr
so
fr
sr
jr
so
fr
so
fr
jr
jr
jr

Overa

Plac

82
105
108
114
116
122
146

More
More
More
More
More

Finish Position

11
e

Than
Than
Than
Than
Than

N NN

Place

Cum.

82
187
295
409
525
647
793

21:

21
21
27
28

Team Score (times):

Overa

Plac

79
98
101
124
135

11
e

Position

Place

Cum.

79
177
278
402
537

20

Team Score (places): 593 Team Score (times):

Place Bib No Name

1 642 Edwin Svobada

2 637 Wesley Jedlicka

3 639 Jacob Mack

4 635 Hector Herrera

5 640 Emmett Micklo
Rochester

YR

jr
sr
jr
jr
jr

Overa

11

Place

68
87
130
147
161

Finish Position

Place

Cum.

68
155
285
432
593

21

Team Score (places): 609 Team Score (times):

Place Bib No Name

1 1020 Elliot Staley

2 1019 Daniel Ryan

3 1002 Nate Cross

4 1025 Jacob Western

5 1016 Colton Mitchell
6 999 Gage Brust

7 1011 Nate Hofstrand
8 998 Luke Arends

9 1015 Ryan McClintock
10 1021 Braden Stock
11 1006 Grayson Hatch
12 1024 Matt Weier
13 1022 Bryson Taylor

Richwoods

YR

jr
sr
jr
jr
sr
sr
sr
jr
jr
jr
jr
jr
sr

Overa

Plac

96
118
125
133
137
139
143

More
More
More
More
More
More

Finish Position

11
e

Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than

NN NN

Place

Cum.

96
214
339
472
609
748
891

22

21:

21

21:
21:
22:
22:

Team Score (places): 669 Team Score (times):

Place Bib No Name ¥R
1 990 Chrishad Nash sr
2 996 Andrew Workheiser sr
3 980 Nick Doty sr
4 983 1Isaac Galindo jr
5 986 Christian Joliff jr
6 991 Alex Ostrander sr
7 984 Andrew Herkelman sr
8 982 1Isaiah Ferguson jr
9 994 Amir Taher jr

Illini Central Finish

Overall
Place

99
129
138
151
152
155
157

More
More

Than
Than

7
7

Position

Place

Cum.

99
228
366
517
669
824
981

22
26

23

Cum.

Time Time
17:31.2 17:31.2
18:03.0 35:34.3
18:08.8 53:43.1
18:19.0 1:12:02.1
18:22.8 1:30:25.0
18:36.3 1:49:01.4
19:42.7 2:08:44.1
18.9 2:30:03.1

:24.1 2:51:27.3

:26.4 3:12:53.7

:06.8 3:40:00.6

:29.8 4:08:30.4

- 19
1:31:33.8
Cum.

Time Time
17:29.9 17:29.9
17:57.4 35:27.4
17:59.9 53:27.3
18:44.7 1:12:12.0
19:21.7 1:31:33.8

1:38:08.1
Cum.

Time Time
17:16.2 17:16.2
17:34.3 34:50.6
19:03.5 53:54.1
20:15.5 1:14:09.7
23:58.4 1:38:08.1

1:33:50.3
Cum.

Time Time
17:54.0 17:54.0
18:30.1 36:24.1
18:45.8 55:09.9
19:15.2 1:14:25.2
19:25.1 1:33:50.3
19:28.9 1:53:19.3
19:35.8 2:12:55.1
02.4 2:33:57.5

:23.6 2:55:21.2
45.0 3:17:06.2
57.3 3:39:03.6
34.6 4:01:38.2
52.3 4:24:30.5

1:38:22.2
Cum.

Time Time
17:59.3 17:59.3
19:00.4 36:59.8
19:27.1 56:26.9
20:47.0 1:17:14.0
21:08.2 1:38:22.2
22:07.7 2:00:29.9
22:23.1 2:22:53.0

:29.9 2:45:23.0

:50.7 3:12:13.7
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1:39:57.1

Team Score (places): 697 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time
1 1154 Cole Wherley 121 121 18:35.6
2 1155 Jake Rose 131 252 19:08.9
3 1160 Alex Marshall 142 394 19:35.6
4 1156 Max May 145 539 19:38.6
5 1159 Alexander Entwistle 158 697 22:58.3
6 1158 Mason Williams 162 859 24:04.7

Lincoln Community High School

Team Score (places): 766

Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time Time
1 658 Joseph Dalpoas jr 144 144 19:36.3 19:
2 665 Mason Woolard jr 153 297 21:22.6 40:
3 664 TIan Stauffer fr 154 451 21:30.5 1:02:
4 660 Cameron Glick sr 156 607 22:22.1 1:24:
5 663 Peyton Rickord sr 159 766 22:58.9 1:47:
6 662 Luke Luster jr 160 926 23:35.8 2:11:
7 659 Colton Davis sr 163 1089 24:17.3 2:35:
Canton Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time Time
1 501 Mason Wood jr Less Than 5 19:55.3 19:55.
2 497 Bret Link jr Less Than 5 20:33.6 40:28.
3 500 Charles Wallace sr Less Than 5 20:59.7 1:01:28.
4 499 John Osborne sr Less Than 5 21:12.0 1:22:40.
Lanphier Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time Time
1 654 Khalil Ross jr Less Than 5 21:38.3 21:38.
Olympia High School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time Time
1 902 Jon Neville jr Less Than 5 16:31.1 16:31.
2 900 Parker Kistner jr Less Than 5 16:53.9 33:25.
3 906 Jake Spaid sr Less Than 5 17:28.9 50:54.
4 905 Aj Reeser jr Less Than 5 20:56.7 1:11:50.
St. Teresa High School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time Time
1 1105 Jackson Stewart sr Less Than 5 15:56.6 15:56.
2 1104 Tyler Ohl jr Less Than 5 17:08.3 33:04.
3 1102 Adrian Caceres sr Less Than 5 18:48.0 51:53.

Team Score (times):

Finish Position

Cum.
Time
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Runnin Red Invitational

October 06, 2018

www.raceresultsplus.com River City Race Management

Overall Finish List - Boys

Boys F/S

All Teams

Matt Herren
Logan Wheeler
Charlie Kistner
Anthony Ragland
John Blumeyer
Anthony Peralta
Luke Flesner
Ethan Woods
Carter Fairfield
Brennan Messmer
Max Kersting
Andy Kehias
Owen Dare

Nick Hannig
Matthew Johnson
Logan Keene
Alec Pfeffer
Patrick Couri
Brett Dickerson
Ethan Sommers
Donovan Garro
Owen Lynch
Lucas Lawless
Isaac Kuster
Noah Sivori
Drae Heiple
Braden White
Michael Hardy
Jordan King
Tyler Spurlock
Martin McGrath
Ryan Allspach
Samson Shukuru
Jacob Graham
Michael Kirkton
Brian Coulter
Nathaniel Bell
Aayush Shah
James Keen
Dylan Eble

Jac Couri

Mitch Rickey

Om Patel

Victor Smith
Aidan Schuing
Zack Gardner
Zach Hutchins
Drake Rutledge
Charles Archy
Tayte Albritton
Jacob Seraphin
Chase Ehlers
Sam Pasman
Austin Sea

Joe Brune

0'all Adj
Place Place Bib No Name

1 1 1007
2 2 908
3 3 899
4 4 904
5 5 520
6 6 1089
7 7 1074
8 (< 5) 643
9 8 898
10 9 958
11 10 1060
12 11 871
13 12 897
14 13 1080
15 14 1081
16 15 951
17 16 903
18 17 941
19 18 942
20 19 1095
21 20 1032
22 21 954
23 22 901
24 23 612
25 24 929
26 25 914
27 26 1101
28 27 551
29 28 648
30 29 534
31 30 1061
32 (< 5) 630
33 31 1044
34 32 1078
35 33 876
36 34 939
37 35 1051
38 36 566
39 37 918
40 38 863
41 39 940
42 (> 7) 966
43 40 487
44 41 516
45 42 888
46 43 473
47 44 868
48 (> 7) 1094
49 45 997
50 46 519
51 47 514
52 48 719
53 (> 7) 1088
54 (> 7) 971
55 49 1027
56 (> 7) 1087

Ben Parker

Team

Rochester

Olympia High School

Olympia High School

Olympia High School
Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701
Springfield High School
Springfield High School
Glenbard South

Olympia High School

Peoria Notre Dame

Sacred Heart-Griffin

Normal University

Olympia High School
Springfield High School
Springfield High School
Peoria Notre Dame

Olympia High School

Peoria Notre Dame

Peoria Notre Dame
Springfield High School
Rock Island High School
Peoria Notre Dame

Olympia High School

Geneseo High School

Pekin Community High School
Pekin Community High School
Springfield High School
Dunlap High School

Lanphier

Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701
Sacred Heart-Griffin
Glenbard South

Rock Island High School
Springfield High School
Normal University

Peoria Notre Dame

Sacred Heart-Griffin

Dunlap High School

Pekin Community High School
Normal University

Peoria Notre Dame

Peoria Notre Dame
Bloomington

Champaign Central

Normal University
Bloomington

Normal University
Springfield High School
Rochester

Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701
Champaign Central

Metamora

Springfield High School
Peoria Notre Dame

Rock Island High School
Springfield High School
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so
so
so
fr
so
fr
so
fr
fr
so
fr
so
fr
fr
fr
so
so
so
so
fr
so
so
so
fr
so
so
fr
so
so
so
so
so
so
fr
so
fr
so
so
fr
fr
fr
so
fr
fr
so
fr
fr
fr
fr
fr
so
fr
so
fr
fr
so



57 50 575
58 51 476
59 (> 7) 1092
60 52 531
61 53 928
62 54 1005
63 55 860
64 56 618
65 57 834
66 58 847
67 59 528
68 (< 5) 496
69 60 649
70 61 759
71 62 558
72 63 814
73 64 656
74 65 838
75 66 1123
76 67 1026
77 68 709
78 69 825
79 70 526
80 71 503
81 72 841
82 (< 5) 1103
83 73 606
84 74 793
85 75 1023
86 76 713
87 77 490
88 78 855
89 79 732
90 80 628
91 81 613
92 82 1017
93 83 554
94 84 484
95 85 1014
96 86 761
97 (< 5) 494
98 (> 7) 1096
99 87 1030
100 (> 7) 884
0'all Adj
Place Place Bib No
101 88 470
102 (< 5) 495
103 (> 7) 1100
104 89 1120
105 90 721
106 91 741
107 92 771
108 (< 5) 632
109 93 576
110 (> 7) 859
111 94 1127
112 95 842
113 (> 7) 818
114 (> 7) 809
115 96 915
116 97 803
117 98 1063
118 99 1037
119 (> 7) 891
120 100 788
121 101 729
122 (< 5) 498
123 102 760
124 (> 7) 853
125 (> 7) 717
126 (> 7) 946
127 103 560
128 (> 7) 542
129 (< 5) 1161
130 (> 7) 815
131 104 1062
132 105 1119
133 (< 5) 1163
134 (> 7) 1018

Adam Welsh
Isaac Goughnour
Oliver Rauscher
Ben Sanders
Gavin Schwermin
Adam Gribbins
Noah Davison
Bode Neff
Hayden Mateer
Andrew Svob
Colton Knowles
Brennen Lawson
Michael Ousley
Aidan Fowler
Andrew Luebbers
Jaylen Estrada
Peyton Smith
Jack Owen

Noah Johnson
Max Wilbur
Bowie Adams
Bennett Hakimi
Hunter Johnson
Max Dillow
Dhruv Rebba
Jacquard Jones
Ricky Chavez
Thomas Krueger
Adam Transue
Brad Billerbeck
Gibson Slotky
Jace Bovee

Zach Lane

Max Sottos

Kyle Lievens
Mark Naumovich
Nathan Hu

Dunlap High School
Bloomington

Springfield High School
Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701
Pekin Community High School
Rochester

Normal University

Geneseo High School

Normal Community High School
Normal Community High School
Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701
Canton

Lanphier

Moline High School

Dunlap High School

Normal Community High School
Lanphier

Normal Community High School
Washington Community High School
Rochester

Metamora

Normal Community High School
Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701
Champaign Central

Normal Community High School
St. Teresa High School
Geneseo High School

Morton High School

Rochester

Metamora

Bloomington

Normal University

Metamora

Geneseo High School

Geneseo High School

Rochester

Dunlap High School

Michael O'Dell-henningBloomington

Spencer Loy
Austin Garmon
Avery Dry
Grant Thompson
Mason Detert
Ryan Rice

Name

James Conklin
Shawn Eddy
Peyton Webster
Tanner Hahn

David Fitzgibbons

Brady Schroff
Thomas Knobloch
Ryan Daca

Mark Worsley
Ben Davison
Jacob Minasian
Gage Rees

Eric Forrest

Peter Christopherson

Bryce Howard
Miles Wuthrich
Charlie Pittman
Mason Love
Joseph Suh
Carter Dennison
Will Kapraun

Sam Mason

Edwin Garcia
Freddy Armstrong
Connor Colantoni
Carson Getz
Nishith Naik
Connor Cleeton
Dylan Harrison
Eli Exner

James O'Reilly
Scott Gilles

T J Baskett
Jaden Rilying

Rochester

Moline High School
Canton

Springfield High School
Rock Island High School
Normal University

Team

Bloomington

Canton

Springfield High School
Washington Community High School
Metamora

Metamora

Moline High School

Glenbard South

Dunlap High School

Normal University
Washington Community High School
Normal Community High School
Normal Community High School
Normal Community High School
Pekin Community High School
Morton High School

Sacred Heart-Griffin

Rock Island High School
Normal University

Morton High School

Metamora

Canton

Moline High School

Normal University

Metamora

Peoria Notre Dame

Dunlap High School

Dunlap High School

Illini Central

Normal Community High School
Sacred Heart-Griffin
Washington Community High School
Illini Central

Rochester

18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:

18
18
18
18
18

18:

18
18

18:
18:

18
18

18:

18
18

19:
19:
19:
19:

Time

19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:

19

19:

19
19
19
19
19

19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:

19
19
19
19

19:

19
19

19:
19:

19
19

13.
14.
15.
16.
16.
17.
18.
:21.
:22.
:22.
:22.
:23.
:26.
:27.
:28.
31.
32.
32.
33.
34.
34.
35.
38.
39.
39.
:40.
:42.
:43.
:43.
:49.
51.
:53.
:53.
53.
54.
:54.
:54.
55.
:58.
:58.
0l.
04.
08.
10.

11.
11.
12.
12.
12.
16.
18.
:20.
22.
:22.
:26.
:28.
:28.
:29.
33.
33.
35.
35.

36.
37.
37.
39.
:40.
:40.
:43.
t44.
47.
:49.
:55.
56.
58.
:58.
:59.
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:12/M
:12/M
:12/M
:13/M
:13/M
:13/M
:13/M
:14/M
:15/M
:15/M
:15/M
:15/M
:16/M
:17/M
:17/M
:18/M
:18/M
:18/M
:19/M
:19/M
:19/M
:19/M
:20/M
:21/M
:21/M
:21/M
:22/M
:22/M
:22/M
:24/M
:25/M
:25/M
:25/M
:25/M
:26/M
:26/M
:26/M
:26/M
:27/M
:27/M
:28/M
:29/M
:30/M
:31/M

:31/M
:31/M
:32/M
:32/M
:32/M
:33/M
:34/M
:35/M
:35/M
:35/M
:37/M
:37/M
:37/M
:38/M
:39/M
:39/M
:40/M
:40/M
:40/M
:40/M
:40/M
:40/M
:41/M
:41/M
:41/M
:42/M
:43/M
:44/M
44 /M
:46/M
:47/M
:47/M
:47/M
:48/M
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so
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so
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135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

0'all
Place

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

> 7)
> 1)
(> 7)
> 7)
> 7)
106
107
108
109
> 7)
110
> 7)
111
112
113
114
115
> 7)
> 7)
> 7)
116
> 7)
(> 7)
117
> 7)
118
> 7)
119
> 7)
> 7)
> 7)
> 7)
> 7)
120
> 7)
(> 7)
> 7)
121
> 7)
(> 7)
> 7)
122
> 7)
> 7)
> 7)
> 7)
(> 7)
123
> 7)
> 7)
(> 7)
> 7)
124
> 7)
(> 7)
> 7)
125
> 7)
> 7)
> 7)
(> 7)
126
> 7)
> 7)
> 7)
> 7)

Adj

Place Bib No

(> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)

127

128
>17)
(> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)
(<5)

736
580
943
716
965
1042
792
1124
757
1085
754
865
1116
791
603
535
644
550
562
955
772
819
807
672
974
600
877
1043
573
1000
1097
870
960
1129
949
866
872
787
1012
864
1047
493
1109
539
810
821
824
1056
938
1046
718
733
923
532
874
557
685
745
742
1117
571
682
862
524
564
813

1035
1040
973
1045
925
680
780
720
934
546
989

Evan Nelson
George Zhou
David Fogerty
Russell Bucci
Race Ribordy

Dominic Saucedo-Serra

Ben Himmel

Jace Kellenberger
Alex Dudek
Keegan Meeks
Nolan Cassini
Noah Giganti
Jared Flessner
Nick Gryl
Tanner Burgett
Lane Thomann
Kenny Castleberry
Isaiah Hamann
Will Pressler
Sean Magner
Chase Kwinski
Evan Galvin
Jacob Baker
Jack Hamer
Marcus Targos
Simon Anderson
Nick Leonard
Nihae Shee

Ryan Vandewiele
Blake Charles
Bryce Tucker
Connor Jessen
Griffin Owens
Gavin Schroeder
Joseph Hoffman
Connor Herbert
Ian Kelly

Andy Delacruz
Alan Lauterbach
Kerrigan Epley
Luke Vandewalle
Ian Ward-Shaw
Austin Bennett
Ryan Bishop
Brennan Colon
Kyle Gorman

Sam Haggarty
Alex Eggelston
Ryan Bender
Roland Ullrick
Dawson Durre
Alex Lovin

Zac Missey
Caden Sepich
Evan King

Sahil Kubor
Spencer Schlag
Nick Tiezzi
Ryan Shapland
Caleb Frost

Zac Van Hoorebeke
Micah Ramos
Henry Earnest
Paul Hoffman
Max Roberts
Benen Eagle

Name

Isaiah Horice
Hser Moo

Isaac Strickler
Nay Moo Soe
Albert Penning
Noah Mercer
Alex Wandrey
Eric Fike

Liam Turner
Nic Fauth
Rishi Nair

Metamora

Dunlap High School

Peoria Notre Dame

Metamora

Peoria Notre Dame

Rock Island High School
Morton High School
Washington Community High School
Moline High School
Springfield High School
Moline High School

Normal University

Washington Community High School
Morton High School

Geneseo High School

Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701
Lanphier

Dunlap High School

Dunlap High School

Peoria Notre Dame

Moline High School

Normal Community High School
Normal Community High School
Macomb Sr High

Peoria Notre Dame

Geneseo High School

Normal University

Rock Island High School
Dunlap High School

Rochester

Springfield High School
Normal University

Peoria Notre Dame

Washington Community High School
Peoria Notre Dame

Normal University

Normal University

Morton High School

Rochester

Normal University

Rock Island High School
Bloomington

Washington Community High School
Dunlap High School

Normal Community High School
Normal Community High School
Normal Community High School
Sacred Heart-Griffin

Peoria Notre Dame

Rock Island High School
Metamora

Metamora

Pekin Community High School
Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701
Normal University

Dunlap High School

Macomb Sr High

Metamora

Metamora

Washington Community High School
Dunlap High School

Macomb Sr High

Normal University

Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701
Dunlap High School

Normal Community High School

Team

Rock Island High School
Rock Island High School
Peoria Notre Dame

Rock Island High School
Pekin Community High School
Macomb Sr High

Moline High School

Metamora

Pekin Community High School
Dunlap High School
Richwoods

20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:

20
20
20
20

20:

20
20

20:
21:

21

21:
21:
21:
21:

21
21
21
21
21
21

21:
21:
21:
21:
21:

21
21
21
21
21
22

22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:

22

Time

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

22:

22

02.
02.
02.
05.
09.
09.
11.
:20.
:20.
:21.
:21.
:21.
22,
:26.
:26.
:26.
:27.
:28.
30.
30.
31.
32.
32.
32.
35.
39.
:40.
:45.
:46.
:47.
47.
:50.
:53.
59.
0l.
:02.
13.
13.
15.
16.
:20.
:20.
:21.
:22.
:27.
:29.
30.

33.
36.
39.
:42.
:42.
:47.
:51.
:58.
:01.
0l.
03.
04.
07.
13.
15.
15.
18.
:20.

:20.
:26.
:26.
:29.
:29.
41,
:41.
:41.
:46.
52.
:55.
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:49/M
:49/M
:49/M
:50/M
:51/M
:51/M
:52/M
:55/M
:55/M
:55/M
:55/M
:55/M
:56/M
:57/M
:57/M
:57/M
:57/M
:58/M
:58/M
:58/M
:59/M
:59/M
:59/M
:59/M
:00/M
:01/M
:02/M
:03/M
:04/M
:04/M
:04/M
:05/M
:06/M
:08/M
:09/M
:09/M
:13/M
:13/M
:14/M
:14/M
:15/M
:15/M
:16/M
:16/M
:18/M
:18/M
:19/M
:19/M
:20/M
:21/M
:22/M
:23/M
:23/M
:25/M
:26/M
:28/M
:29/M
:29/M
:30/M
:30/M
:31/M
:33/M
:34/M
:34/M
:35/M
:36/M

:36/M
:38/M
:38/M
:39/M
:39/M
:43/M
:43/M
:43/M
:45/M
:47/M
:48/M
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so
so
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so
so
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so
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fr
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fr
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fr
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fr
fr
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212 (< 5) 985 Jordan Ingram Richwoods 23:03.6 7:50/M
213 129 785 Ben Darcy Morton High School 23:03.7 7:50/M
214 130 673 Shiraz Hamid Macomb Sr High 23:10.0 7:53/M
215 131 687 Zach Shepler Macomb Sr High 23:10.8 7:53/M
216 (> 17) 885 Ethan Rubin Normal University 23:14.9 7:54/M
217 (> 17) 830 Bryce Kitchens Normal Community High School 23:16.4 7:55/M
218 (< 5) 988 Carson Kellum Richwoods 23:17.4 7:55/M
219 132 513 Marco Rodriquez Champaign Central 23:28.5 7:59/M
220 (< 5) 636 Chris Jechke Glenbard South 23:58.1 8:09/M
221 (> 17) 572 Mark Vandewiele Dunlap High School 24:00.3 8:10/M
222 (> 17) 565 Parker Scott Dunlap High School 24:00.7 8:10/M
223 (> 17) 549 Ethan Guidry Dunlap High School 24:05.8 8:11/M
224 133 650 Devon Powell Lanphier 24:06.9 8:12/M
225 (> 17) 491 Rishith Talagadeevi Bloomington 24:15.6 8:15/M
226 (> 1) 858 Henry Chen Normal University 24:55.4 8:29/M
227 (> 17) 1001 Caleb Cross Rochester 25:11.5 8:34/M
228 134 675 Caleb Lorenzen Macomb Sr High 25:16.2 8:36/M
229 (> 7) 671 Geoffrey Groff Macomb Sr High 25:47.2 8:46/M
230 (> 7) 1008 Jordan Hicks Rochester 26:15.1 8:56/M
231 (> 7) 669 Edan Clow Macomb Sr High 26:15.6 8:56/M
232 (> 17) 1013 Alex Livengood Rochester 26:22.9 8:58/M
233 (> 17) 1041 Brian Reed Rock Island High School 26:51.7 9:08/M
234 (> 7) 570 Ryley Unruh Dunlap High School 27:50.3 9:28/M
235 (> 7) 578 Josh Wynn Dunlap High School 27:54.9 9:29/M
236 (> 7) 961 Clay Pfautsch Peoria Notre Dame 30:16.0 10:18/M
237 135 512 Divit Patel Champaign Central 33:24.5 11:22/M
Team Summary Report - Boys
Boys F/S
All Teams
Top 5 = —=————- Finishers ---—----
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5 6* 1%
1 Olympia High School 29 2 3 4 8 12 16 22
Top 5 Times: 1:22:11.0
2 Springfield High School 59 6 7 13 14 19 26 32
Top 5 Times: 1:24:16.8
3 Peoria Notre Dame 80 9 15 17 18 21 34 39
Top 5 Times: 1:25:21.4
4 Normal University 168 11 33 38 42 44 55 178
Top 5 Times: 1:28:13.0
5 Dee-Mack High School CUSD 701 191 5 29 46 52 59 70 114
Top 5 Times: 1:28:30.4
6 Pekin Community High School 235 24 25 37 53 96 124 127
Top 5 Times: 1:30:11.2
7 Rochester 242 1 45 54 67 75 82 85
Top 5 Times: 1:29:29.7
8 Dunlap High School 258 27 36 50 62 83 93 103
Top 5 Times: 1:30:49.8
9 Sacred Heart-Griffin 2717 10 30 35 98 104 123
Top 5 Times: 1:31:38.7
10 Rock Island High School 286 20 31 49 87 99 106 119
Top 5 Times: 1:31:43.4
11 Bloomington 295 40 43 51 77 84 88 122
Top 5 Times: 1:31:47.1
12 Normal Community High School 312 57 58 63 65 69 72 95
Top 5 Times: 1:32:25.3
13 Geneseo High School 313 23 56 73 80 81 113 118
Top 5 Times: 1:32:05.0
14 Metamora 361 48 68 76 79 90 91 101
Top 5 Times: 1:33:38.0



15

16

17

18

19

20

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Lanphier

Top 5 Times: 1:39:01.1

Champaign Central

Top 5 Times: 1:51:28.6

Moline High School

Top 5 Times: 1:36:44.7

Washington Community High School

Top 5 Times: 1:37:30.6

Morton High School

Top 5 Times: 1:38:30.5

Macomb Sr High

Top 5 Times: 1:50:39.5

Canton
Top 5 Times:

Richwoods
Top 5 Times:

St. Teresa High School

Top 5 Times:

Glenbard South
Top 5 Times:

Illini Central
Top 5 Times:

Detail Team Results - Boys

Boys F/S

All Teams

Olympia High School

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No

1

NoUkes Wi

Name

908 Logan Wheeler
899 Charlie Kistner
904 Anthony Ragland
898 Carter Fairfield
897 Owen Dare

903 Alec Pfeffer

901 ZLucas Lawless

400

426

450

462

490

626

4 finishers

3 finishers

1 finishers

4 finishers

2 finishers

Finish Position

29 Team Score (times):

YR

so
so
fr
fr
fr
so
so

Springfield High School

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1

oo WN

11
12
13

1089 Anthony Peralta
1074 Luke Flesner
1080 Nick Hannig
1081 Matthew Johnson
1095 Ethan Sommers
1101 Braden White
1078 Jacob Graham
1094 Drake Rutledge
1088 Sam Pasman

1087 Ben Parker

1092 Oliver Rauscher
1096 Grant Thompson
1100 Peyton Webster

Overa

11

Place

2
3
4
8
12
16
22

Finish Position

59 Team Score (times):

YR

fr
so
fr
fr
fr
fr
fr
fr
so
so
fr
so
fr

Overa

11

Place

6

7

13

14

19

26

32
More
More
More
More
More
More

Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than

NN NN

28 60 64

41 47 171

61 86 92

66 89 94

74 97 100

117 125 126
Cum.

Place Time

2 15:

5 16:

9 16:

17 16:

29 16:

45 17:

67 17:
Cum.

Place Time

6 16:

13 16:

26 17:

40 17:

59 17:

85 17:

117 17:

17:55.

18:10.

18:12.

18:15.

19:04.

19:12.

115 133
132 135
102 109 110 116
105 108 111 120
107 112 121 129
128 130 131 134
1
1:22:11.0
Cum.
Time
58.7 15:58.7
13.1 32:11.9
21.0 48:33.0
42.9 1:05:15.9
55.0 1:22:11.0
07.3 1:39:18.3
11.4 1:56:29.7
2
1:24:16.8
Cum.
Time
28.5 16:28.5
37.2 33:05.7
00.1 50:05.9
01.0 1:07:06.9
09.9 1:24:16.8
25.6 1:41:42.5
42.1 1:59:24.6
9 2:17:20.5
0 2:35:30.6
6 2:53:43.3
2 3:11:58.5
5 3:31:03.1
0 3:50:15.1

Average Time:

Average Time:

Time
Back

W W NN

o

PR RHRO

:01.
:15.
:23.
:45.
:57.
:09.
:14.

:31.
:39.
:02.
:03.

:28.
t44.
:58.
:12.
:15.
:17.
:07.
:14.
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16:26.2

16:51.3



14
15

1085
1097

Keegan Meeks
Bryce Tucker

Peoria Notre Dame

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1

OO WN

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

958
951
941
942
954
939
940
966
971
946
943
965
955
974
960
949
938
973
961

Brennan Messmer
Logan Keene
Patrick Couri
Brett Dickerson
Owen Lynch
Brian Coulter
Jac Couri

Mitch Rickey
Austin Sea
Carson Getz
David Fogerty
Race Ribordy
Sean Magner
Marcus Targos
Griffin Owens
Joseph Hoffman
Ryan Bender
Isaac Strickler
Clay Pfautsch

Normal University

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1

OO WN

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Dee-Mack High School CUSD

Team Score (places):

871
876
863
888
868
860
855
884
859
891
853
865
8717
870
866
872
864
874
862
885
858

Andy Kehias
Michael Kirkton
Dylan Eble
Aidan Schuing
Zach Hutchins
Noah Davison
Jace Bovee
Ryan Rice

Ben Davison
Joseph Suh
Freddy Armstrong
Noah Giganti
Nick Leonard
Connor Jessen
Connor Herbert
Ian Kelly
Kerrigan Epley
Evan King
Henry Earnest
Ethan Rubin
Henry Chen

Place Bib No Name

1

WO ds WwiN

520
534
519
531
528
526
535
532
524

John Blumeyer
Tyler Spurlock
Tayte Albritton
Ben Sanders
Colton Knowles
Hunter Johnson
Lane Thomann
Caden Sepich
Paul Hoffman

Finish Position

fr
so

More
More

Than
Than

7
7

80 Team Score (times):

YR

Finish Position

so
so
so
so
so
fr
fr
so
fr
fr
so
fr
fr
fr
fr
fr
fr
so
fr

Overall

Plac

9

15

17

18

21

34

39
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More

e

Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than

NN NN NN NN NNN

Cum.

Place
9
24
41
59
80
114
153

168 Team Score (times):

YR

so
so
fr
so
fr
so
fr
fr
fr
so
fr
fr
fr
so
so
fr
so
so
fr
fr
fr

191

YR

so
so
fr
so
fr
so
fr
fr
fr

Overall
Place

11
33
38
42
44
55
78
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More

701

Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than

NN NN NN NNNNNNNaN

Finish Position

Cum.

Place
11
44
82
124
168
223
301

20:21.3 4:10:36.5
20:47.8 4:31:24.4
3
1:25:21.4
Cum.

Time Time
16:48.5 16:48.5
17:06.2 33:54.7
17:07.5 51:02.2
17:08.9 1:08:11.2
17:10.1 1:25:21.4
17:43.1 1:43:04.5
17:49.7 2:00:54.3

17:51.2 2:18:45.5
18:10.2 2:36:55.8
19:43.6 2:56:39.5
20:02.9 3:16:42.4
20:09.6 3:36:52.1
20:30.2 3:57:22.3
20:35.7 4:17:58.0
20:53.3 4:38:51.4
21:01.1 4:59:52.5
21:33.2 5:21:25.7
22:26.5 5:43:52.3
30:16.0 6:14:08.3
4
1:28:13.0
Cum.

Time Time
16:53.4 16:53.4
17:42.4 34:35.8
17:47.8 52:23.7
17:53.4 1:10:17.1
17:55.8 1:28:13.0
18:18.2 1:46:31.3
18:53.1 2:05:24.5

19:10.1 2:24:34.6
19:22.6 2:43:57.3
19:35.7 3:03:33.1
19:40.0 3:23:13.1
20:21.8 3:43:35.0
20:40.3 4:04:15.4
20:50.6 4:25:06.0
21:02.7 4:46:08.7
21:13.6 5:07:22.3
21:16.3 5:28:38.7
21:51.6 5:50:30.3
22:15.1 6:12:45.5
23:14.9 6:36:00.4
24:55.4 7:00:55.9

Team Score (times):

Overall
Place

5

29

46

52

59

70

114
More
More

Pekin Community High School

Than
Than

7
7

Cum.

Place
5
34
80
132
191
261
375

21
22

Time
16:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
20:

:47.
:15.

Finish Position

Team Score (places): 235 Team Score (times):

1:28:30.4
Cum.
Time
21.1 16:21.1
28.7 33:49.8
01.4 51:51.2
16.3 1:10:07.6
22.8 1:28:30.4
38.9 1:47:09.3
26.7 2:07:36.1
7 2:29:23.8
1 2:51:38.9
- 6
1:30:11.2
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Place Bib No Name

1 929 Noah Sivori

2 914 Drae Heiple

3 918 James Keen

4 928 Gavin Schwermin

5 915 Bryce Howard

6 923 Zac Missey

7 925 Albert Penning

8 934 Liam Turner
Rochester

YR

so
so
fr
fr
so
fr
fr
fr

Overall
Place

24
25
37
53
96
124
127
More

Finish Position

Than

7

Cum.

Place
24
49
86
139
235
359
486

7

22

Time
17:
17:
17:
18:
19:
21:
22

:46.

Team Score (places): 242 Team Score (times):

Place Bib No Name

1

oo WN

9
10
11
12
13

1007

997
1005
1026
1023
1017
1014
1018
1000
1012
1001
1008
1013

Matt Herren
Charles Archy
Adam Gribbins
Max Wilbur
Adam Transue
Mark Naumovich
Spencer Loy
Jaden Rilying
Blake Charles
Alan Lauterbach
Caleb Cross
Jordan Hicks
Alex Livengood

Dunlap High School

YR

so
fr
fr
fr
fr
fr
fr
fr
so
so
fr
so
fr

Overall
Place

1

45

54

67

75

82

85
More
More
More
More
More
More

Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than

N NN

Cum.

Place
1
46
100
167
242
324
409

Finish Position

19:
20:
21:
25:
26:

26

Time
15:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
59.
47.
15.
11.
15.
:22.

Team Score (places): 258 Team Score (times):

Place Bib No Name

Sacred Heart-Griffin

Team Score (places):

551
566
575
558
554
576
560
542
580
550
562
573
539
557
571
564
546
572
565
549
570
578

Michael Hardy
Aayush Shah
Adam Welsh
Andrew Luebbers
Nathan Hu

Mark Worsley
Nishith Naik
Connor Cleeton
George Zhou
Isaiah Hamann
Will Pressler
Ryan Vandewiele
Ryan Bishop
Sahil Kubor

Zac Van Hoorebeke
Max Roberts

Nic Fauth

Mark Vandewiele
Parker Scott
Ethan Guidry
Ryley Unruh
Josh Wynn

Place Bib No Name

1

oLk WwN

1060
1061
1051
1063
1062
1056

Max Kersting
Martin McGrath
Nathaniel Bell
Charlie Pittman
James O'Reilly
Alex Eggelston

YR

so
so
so
fr
fr
so
fr
fr
fr
fr
so
so
fr
fr
fr
fr
so
so
so
so
fr
so

Finish Position

271

YR

Rock Island High School

fr
so
so
fr
fr
so

Overall
Place

27

36

50

62

83

93

103
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More

Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than

NN NN NN NN NN NNNa

Cum.

Place
27
63
113
175
258
351
454

19:
20:

20

20:
20:

21

21:
22:
22:
22:

24

24:
24:
27:
27:

Time
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
47.
02.
:28.
30.
46.
:22.
58.
07.
18.
52.
:00.
00.
05.
50.
54.

Team Score (times):

Overall
Place

10
30
35
98
104
123

Cum.

Place
10
40
75
173
277
400

Time
16:
17:
17:
19:
19:
21:

Finish Position -

Team Score (places): 286 Team Score (times):

Cum.
Time
15.9 17:15.9
16.7 34:32.6
47.8 52:20.4
16.8 1:10:37.3
33.9 1:30:11.2
42.9 1:51:54.1
:29.6 2:14:23.7
9 2:37:10.7
1:29:29.7
Cum.
Time
57.3 15:57.3
56.8 33:54.2
17.6 52:11.8
34.3 1:10:46.1
43.5 1:29:29.7
54.1 1:48:23.8
58.5 2:07:22.4
2 2:27:21.6
7 2:48:09.4
3 3:09:24.7
5 3:34:36.3
1 4:00:51.4
9 4:27:14.4
8
1:30:49.8
Cum.
Time
25.9 17:25.9
47.3 35:13.2
13.0 53:26.3
28.5 1:11:54.8
54.9 1:30:49.8
22.4 1:50:12.2
44.4 2:09:56.7
4 2:29:44.1
7 2:49:46.9
8 3:10:15.7
1 3:30:45.8
9 3:51:32.8
4 4:12:55.2
3 4:34:53.6
0 4:57:00.6
7 5:19:19.4
4 5:42:11.8
3 6:06:12.2
7 6:30:12.9
8 6:54:18.8
3 7:22:09.1
9 7:50:04.1
9
1:31:38.7
Cum.
Time
51.1 16:51.1
32.5 34:23.7
43.5 52:07.3
35.0 1:11:42.3
56.4 1:31:38.7
32.2 1:53:11.0
10
1:31:43.4
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17:53.9

18:09.9

18:19.7

18:20.6



Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place
1 1032 Donovan Garro so 20 20
2 1044 Samson Shukuru so 31 51
3 1027 Joe Brune fr 49 100
4 1030 Mason Detert so 87 187
5 1037 Mason Love so 929 286
6 1042 Dominic Saucedo-Serra so 106 392
7 1043 Nihae Shee so 119 511
8 1047 Luke Vandewalle fr More Than 7
9 1046 Roland Ullrick fr More Than 7
10 1035 TIsaiah Horice fr More Than 7
11 1040 Hser Moo so More Than 7
12 1045 Nay Moo Soe so More Than 7
13 1041 Brian Reed fr More Than 7
Bloomington Finish Position - 11

21

21:

22
22
22

26:

Time
17:
17:
18:
19:
19:
20:
20:

:20.

36.

:20.

:26.

:29.

51.

Team Score (places): 295 Team Score (times):

Place Bib No Name

1

oo WN

Normal Community High School

487
473
476
490
484
470
493
491

Overall Cum.
YR Place Place
Om Patel fr 40 40
Zack Gardner fr 43 83
Isaac Goughnour fr 51 134
Gibson Slotky fr 77 211
Michael O'Dell-henningeso 84 295
James Conklin fr 88 383
Ian Ward-Shaw fr 122 505
Rishith Talagadeevi fr More Than 7

24:

Time
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
19
21
15.

Finish Position -

Team Score (places): 312 Team Score (times):

Place Bib No Name

1

OO WN

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

834
847
814
838
825
841
842
818
809
815
819
807
810
821
824
813
830

Hayden Mateer
Andrew Svob
Jaylen Estrada
Jack Owen
Bennett Hakimi
Dhruv Rebba
Gage Rees

Eric Forrest

YR

Peter Christopherson

Eli Exner

Evan Galvin
Jacob Baker
Brennan Colon
Kyle Gorman
Sam Haggarty
Benen Eagle
Bryce Kitchens

Geneseo High School

Overall Cum.
Place Place
fr 57 57
so 58 115
fr 63 178
so 65 243
fr 69 312
fr 72 384
so 95 479
so More Than 7
so More Than 7
so More Than 7
fr More Than 7
so More Than 7
fr More Than 7
fr More Than 7
fr More Than 7
so More Than 7
so More Than 7

Finish Position

19
19

19:
20:
20:
21:

21

21:

22

23:

Time
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:

:28.
:29.

55.

32.

32.

27.

:29.

30.

:20.

16.

Team Score (places): 313 Team Score (times):

Place Bib No Name

1

Noues WwiN

Metamora

Team Score (places):

612
618
606
628
613
603
600

Isaac Kuster
Bode Neff
Ricky Chavez
Max Sottos
Kyle Lievens
Tanner Burgett
Simon Anderson

Finish Position -

Place Bib No Name

1
2

719
709

Chase Ehlers
Bowie Adams

YR

Overall Cum.

Place Place
fr 23 23
fr 56 79
so 73 152
fr 80 232
fr 81 313
so 113 426
fr 118 544

14

Time
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
20:
20:

361 Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
¥R Place Place Time
fr 48 48 18:
so 68 116 18:

Cum.

Time
10.0 17:10.0
38.3 34:48.4
11.0 52:59.4
08.4 1:12:07.8
35.5 1:31:43.4
09.8 1:51:53.2
45.7 2:12:39.0
1 2:33:59.1
6 2:55:35.7
5 3:17:56.3
1 3:40:22.4
4 4:02:51.8
7 4:29:43.5

1:31:47.1

Cum.
Time
51.4 17:51.4
53.7 35:45.1
14.3 53:59.5
51.7 1:12:51.3
55.8 1:31:47.1
:11.7 1:50:58.9
:20.9 2:12:19.9
6 2:36:35.6
12
1:32:25.3
Cum.
Time
22.3 18:22.3
22.7 36:45.1
31.7 55:16.8
32.6 1:13:49.4
35.9 1:32:25.3
39.7 1:51:05.0
28.0 2:10:33.0
7 2:30:01.8
3 2:49:31.1
0 3:09:26.1
4 3:29:58.6
7 3:50:31.4
2 4:11:58.6
5 4:33:28.2
2 4:54:58.4
4 5:17:18.9
4 5:40:35.3
13
1:32:05.0
Cum.
Time
13.2 17:13.2
21.2 35:34.5
42.8 54:17.4
53.5 1:13:10.9
54.0 1:32:05.0
26.4 1:52:31.4
39.2 2:13:10.7
1:33:38.0
Cum.
Time
08.5 18:08.5
34.4 36:42.9
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3 713
4 732
5 721
6 741
7 729
8 717
9 736
10 716
11 718
12 733
13 745
14 742
15 720
Lanphier

Team Score

Brad Billerbeck
Zach Lane

David Fitzgibbons
Brady Schroff
Will Kapraun
Connor Colantoni
Evan Nelson
Russell Bucci
Dawson Durre
Alex Lovin

Nick Tiezzi

Ryan Shapland
Eric Fike

so
so
so
so
fr
fr
fr
fr
so
so
so
so
so

76

79

90

91

101
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More

Finish Position -

Place Bib No Name

1

o WwN

648
649
656
644
650

Jordan King
Michael Ousley
Peyton Smith
Kenny Castleberry
Devon Powell

Champaign Central

Team Score (places): 426 Team Score (times):

Place Bib No Name

1

s WwN

516
514
503
513
512

Victor Smith
Jacob Seraphin
Max Dillow
Marco Rodriquez
Divit Patel

Moline High School

Team Score (places): 450 Team Score (times):

Place Bib No Name

1

oo WN

Washington Community High School

Team Score (places):

759
761
771
760
757
754
772
780

Aidan Fowler
Austin Garmon
Thomas Knobloch
Edwin Garcia
Alex Dudek
Nolan Cassini
Chase Kwinski
Alex Wandrey

Place Bib No Name

1

WO~ b WN

1123
1120
1127
1119
1124
1116
1129
1109
1117

Noah Johnson
Tanner Hahn

Jacob Minasian
Scott Gilles

Jace Kellenberger
Jared Flessner
Gavin Schroeder
Austin Bennett
Caleb Frost

Morton High School

Team Score (places): 490 Team Score (times):

Place Bib No Name

1

793

Thomas Krueger

YR

SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

Overa

Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than

11

Place

28
60
64
115
133

NN NN NN

192
271
361
452
553

[
Ul

Cum.
Place

28
88
152
267
400

Finish Position

YR

fr
so
so
fr
so

Overa

Plac

41
47
71
132
135

11
e

Cum.

Plac

41
88
159
291
426

Finish Position

YR

so
so
so
so
fr
fr
so
so

462 Team Score

YR

fr
fr
fr
fr
so
fr
so
so
fr

Overa

Plac

61
86
92
102
109
110
116
More

11
e

Than

Overall

Plac

66

89

94

105

108

111

120
More
More

e

Than
Than

7

7
7

(=}

Cum.

Plac

61
147
239
341
450
560
676

e

19:
20:
20:
21:
21:
22:
22:
22:

(places): 400 Team Score (times):

22

18:49.4 55:32.4
18:53.2 1:14:25.6
19:12.4 1:33:38.0
19:16.9 1:52:54.9
19:37.7 2:12:32.6
40.6 2:32:13.3
02.6 2:52:15.9
05.1 3:12:21.1
39.8 3:34:00.9
42.2 3:55:43.2
01.3 4:17:44.6
03.9 4:39:48.6
41.9 5:02:30.5
1:39:01.1
Cum.

Time Time
17:28.5 17:28.5
18:26.2 35:54.7
18:32.3 54:27.1
20:27.0 1:14:54.1
24:06.9 1:39:01.1
16

1:51:28.6
Cum.

Time Time
17:51.9 17:51.9
18:04.5 35:56.4
18:39.0 54:35.5
23:28.5 1:18:04.0
33:24.5 1:51:28.6

17
1:36:44.7
Cum.

Time Time
18:27.3 18:27.3
18:58.9 37:26.2
19:18.3 56:44.5
19:39.3 1:16:23.9
20:20.8 1:36:44.7
20:21.7 1:57:06.5
20:31.2 2:17:37.8
:41.7 2:40:19.5

Finish Position

(times):

Cum.
Place

66
155
249
354
462
573
693

Finish Position

YR

fr

Overall

Plac

74

e

Cum.
Place

74

21
22

1:37:30.6
Cum.

Time Time
18:33.5 18:33.5
19:12.2 37:45.7
19:26.0 57:11.8
19:58.5 1:17:10.3
20:20.2 1:37:30.6
20:22.0 1:57:52.6
20:59.7 2:18:52.4

:21.5 2:40:13.9

:04.9 3:02:18.9

19
1:38:30.5
Cum.

Time Time

18:43.4 18:43.4
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2 803 Miles Wuthrich fr 97 171 19:33.9 38:17.3
3 788 Carter Dennison fr 100 271 19:36.1 57:53.4
4 792 Ben Himmel fr 107 378 20:11.0 1:18:04.4
5 791 Nick Gryl so 112 490 20:26.0 1:38:30.5
6 787 Andy Delacruz so 121 611 21:13.7 1:59:44.2
7 785 Ben Darcy fr 129 740 23:03.7 2:22:48.0
Macomb Sr High Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places): 626 Team Score (times): 1:50:39.5
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time Time
1 672 Jack Hamer fr 117 117 20:32.8 20:32.8
2 685 Spencer Schlag so 125 242 22:01.3 42:34.1
3 682 Micah Ramos so 126 368 22:13.7 1:04:47.8
4 680 Noah Mercer so 128 496 22:41.7 1:27:29.5
5 673 Shiraz Hamid so 130 626 23:10.0 1:50:39.5
6 687 Zach Shepler fr 131 757 23:10.8 2:13:50.4
7 675 Caleb Lorenzen so 134 891 25:16.2 2:39:06.7
8 671 Geoffrey Groff fr More Than 7 25:47.2 3:04:53.9
9 669 Edan Clow fr More Than 7 26:15.6 3:31:09.6
Canton Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time Time
1 496 Brennen Lawson fr Less Than 5 18:23.6 18:23.6
2 494 Avery Dry fr Less Than 5 19:01.5 37:25.2
3 495 Shawn Eddy fr Less Than 5 19:11.8 56:37.0
4 498 Sam Mason so Less Than 5 19:37.7 1:16:14.7
Richwoods Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time Time
1 989 Rishi Nair so Less Than 5 22:55.9 22:55.9
2 985 Jordan Ingram fr Less Than 5 23:03.6 45:59.5
3 988 Carson Kellum fr Less Than 5 23:17.4 1:09:16.9
St. Teresa High School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time Time
1 1103 Jacquard Jones so Less Than 5 18:40.3 18:40.3
Glenbard South Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥R Place Place Time Time
1 643 Ethan Woods fr Less Than 5 16:40.0 16:40.0
2 630 Ryan Allspach so Less Than 5 17:32.5 34:12.6
3 632 Ryan Daca so Less Than 5 19:20.2 53:32.9
4 636 Chris Jechke fr Less Than 5 23:58.1 1:17:31.0
Illini Central Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name YR Place Place Time Time
1 1161 Dylan Harrison Less Than 5 19:49.0 19:49.0
2 1163 T J Baskett Less Than 5 19:58.5 39:47.6
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